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Royal Yachting Association

RYA Licensed Sail Lofts

The following manufactures have been licenced by the RYA Technical
Department to certify sails under the ISAF ICH scheme.

Manufacturer | Certification Location Company Website
Manager
Batt Sails Dick Batt Chichester http://www.battsails.com/sails.html
Banks Sails Daryl Sarisbury http://www.banks.co.uk/
Morgan
Doyle Steve Aiken | Southampton http://www.doylesails.co.uk/
Sailmakers
Edge Sails John Clarke Coventry http://www.edgesails.com/
Hyde Sails Rob Lark Cowes http://www.hydesails.com/cowes/
North Sails UK | Martin Lee Gosport http://www.uk.northsails.com/
North Sails Peter Cowell Fareham http://www.northsails.com/Home/tabid/1707/language/en-
oD US/Default.aspx
P&B Dave Wade | Northampton http://www.pinbax.com/
Penrose Sails Gavin Falmouth http://www.penrosesails.co.uk/
Watson
Parker & Kay | John Parker Levington www.onesails.com
(East) (One
Sail)
Sail Shape Alan Harris Fowey http://sailmakers-uk.com/
Sanders Sails Peter Lymington http://sanders-sails.co.uk/
Sander
Saturn Sails John Largs http://www.saturnsails.co.uk/
Highcock
Ullman Sails Chris Plymouth http://www.ullmansails.co.uk/about-mission.htm
Davison
Westaway Sean Ivybridge http://www.westawaysails.co.uk/
Sails Semmens

RYA Technical Department

R‘VIA Cortification

30/09/2011



http://www.battsails.com/sails.html
http://www.banks.co.uk/
http://www.doylesails.co.uk/
http://www.edgesails.com/
http://www.hydesails.com/cowes/
http://www.uk.northsails.com/
http://www.northsails.com/Home/tabid/1707/language/en-US/Default.aspx
http://www.northsails.com/Home/tabid/1707/language/en-US/Default.aspx
http://www.pinbax.com/
http://www.penrosesails.co.uk/
http://www.onesails.com/
http://sailmakers-uk.com/
http://sanders-sails.co.uk/
http://www.saturnsails.co.uk/
http://www.ullmansails.co.uk/about-mission.htm
http://www.westawaysails.co.uk/

